
Mike Galey 
Region 8 

 
(731) 514-5499 

mike.galey@tennessee.edu
Benton, Crockett, Dyer, Gibson, 
Henry, Lake, Lauderdale, Obion, 

Shelby, Tipton, Weakley

Wesley Robertson 
Region 6 

 
(931) 797-6474 

wesley.robertson@tennessee.edu
Cheatham, Dickson, Houston, Humphreys, 

Macon, Montgomery, Robertson, Rutherford, 
Stewart, Sumner, Trousdale, Williamson, Wilson

Ben Rodgers 
Region 4 

 
(931) 525-3535 or 

(931) 510-6902 
ben.rodgers@tennessee.edu

Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, DeKalb, 
Fentress, Jackson, Overton, Pickett, 

Putnam, Smith, Van Buren, Warren, White

Rick Hall 
Region 1 

 
(423) 282-4141 or 
(423) 612-3325 

rick.hall@tennessee.edu
Carter, Claiborne, Grainger, Greene, 

Hamblen, Hancock, Hawkins, Jefferson, 
Johnson, Sullivan, Unicoi, Washington

Kelsey Schweitzer 
Region 7 

 
(731) 336-3576 

kelsey.schweitzer@tennessee.edu
Carroll, Chester, Decatur, Fayette, Hardeman, 

Hardin, Haywood, Henderson, Madison, McNairy

Melisa Kelton 
Region 5 

 
(615) 969-5558 

melisa.kelton@tennessee.edu
Bedford, Davidson, Giles, Hickman, 

Lawrence, Lewis, Lincoln, Marshall, Maury, 
Moore, Perry, Wayne

Heather Duncan 
Region 3 

 
(931) 273-1080 

heather.duncan@tennessee.edu
Bledsoe, Bradley, Coffee, Franklin, Grundy, 

Hamilton, Marion, McMinn, Meigs, Polk, 
Rhea, Sequatchie

Kaley Walker 
Region 2 

(865) 898-9321 
kaley.walker@tennessee.edu

Anderson, Blount, Campbell, Cocke, 
Knox, Loudon, Monroe, Morgan, 

Roane, Scott, Sevier, Union

Learn more at www.ctas.tennessee.edu

County Government Consultants

Effective September 1, 2022
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